UTSouthwestern

Medical Center

Department of Orthopaedic Surgery

UTSW Orthopaedic Surgery Department Staff Announcement:

Values in Practice (VIP) Survey begins Tuesday, Oct. 18th

Every year, UT Southwestern has the confidential, online survey of non-faculty employees helps UTSW leadership measure how the organization is exemplifying the core values of compassion, innovation, teamwork, and excellence.

As a department, we would like to have you complete the **VIP** survey between **October 18th** and **November 6th**.

It is important to fill out this confidential survey and give honest feedback. If we get **93% participation rate or above**, the department will throw a **Pizza Party** for all the staff.



Contact your supervisor if you have any questions.

Expect an email from Glint (survey administrator) with the survey link the day it goes live!

UT Southwestern Department of Orthopaedic Surgery Website

UTSW Orthopaedic Surgery | 1801 Inwood Rd, Dallas, TX 75390-8883

Unsubscribe marilyn.clark@utsouthwestern.edu

Update Profile |Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent bymarilyn.clark@utsouthwestern.eduin collaboration

with



Try email marketing for free today!